
Computing in Cardiology 2012, Kraków, 9-12. 09. 2012
Preliminary Program Overview

Saturday, Sept. 8-th 09:00 Cardiac Surgery Workshop Cardiotoxicity Prediction Workshop Please apply in advance for 
9:00 - 12:00 9.00 - 17:00 participation in satellite workshops

12:00 John Paul II Hospital (bus transportation) AGH Campus U2 Auditorium
17:00

Sunday, Sept. 9-th 13:00 Sunday Symposium AGH Campus, U2 Auditorium
13:00 Official addresses
13:30 Invited lect. Advances in long-term monitoring of cardiac arrhythmias, W. Zareba Registration desk
14:00 Silvermedia presentation bldg. U2 12:00 - 17:00
14:30 Coffee break, sponsor exhibitions, U2 foyer
15:00 Virtual Reality in Cardiac Surgery
17:30 Bus departure for Wieliczka Salt Mine (parking in front of U2 auditorium) Please join the conference at least
18:00 Guided visit at the mine at this moment
19:30 Reception in an underground chamber 
22:30 Bus return to Krakow

Monday, Sept. 10-th 08:10 Welcome address, AGH Campus, bldg. A0, Aula Registration desk
08:15 M1 Rosanna Degani Young Investigator Final bldg. A0 7:30 - 9:30
09:45 break
10:15 S21 Electrocardiography I S22 Modeling Technology S23 ECG Technology S24 Novel Tech. in Signal Proc.

bldg. B1 room 121 bldg. B1 room H24 bldg. B2 room 100 bldg. B2 room 140
11:15 Coffee break, underground B1-B2 junction Registration desk
11:30 S31 Medical Informatics I S32 Clinical Corrolates of ECG S33 Atrial Modeling S34 Card. Ultrasound Imaging bldg. B1 10:00 - 13:00

bldg. B1 room 121 bldg. B1 room H24 bldg. B2 room 100 bldg. B2 room 140
13:00 Lunch, Krakus, first floor
14:00 Social event
14:00 Activists, treasure hunt in downtown Passivists, guided tour in Krakow Please specify in advance when  
16:00 and boat trip on Vistula River you register whether you prefer
18:00 Bus departure for gala dinner the activists or passivist programme
19:00 Rural entertainment
19:30 Gala dinner
21:00 Folklore music and dances
22:30 Bus return to Krakow

Tuesday, Sept. 11-th 08:15 S41 Physiological Variability S42 Atrial Fibrillation I S43 Medical Informatics II S44 Ventr. Modeling Ionic Basis
bldg. B1 room 121 bldg. B1 room H24 bldg. B2 room 100 bldg. B2 room 140

09:45 Coffee break, underground B1-B2 junction
10:15 S51 CinC Challenge I S52 Novel Approaches to HRV S53 Ventricular Modeling S54 Mobile Healthcare in Cardiol.

bldg. B1 room 121 bldg. B1 room H24 bldg. B2 room 100 bldg. B2 room 140 Accompanying persons programme
11:45 Break please apply in advance
12:00 S61 Ischemia and Infarction S62 Electrophysiology S63 MRI/CT for Perfusion S64 Electrocardiography II Registration desk

bldg. B1 room 121 bldg. B1 room H24 bldg. B2 room 100 bldg. B2 room 140 bldg. B1 7:30 - 18:00 10:00 - 15:00
13:00 Lunch, Krakus, first floor
14:15 S71 CinC Challenge II S72 Heart Rate Variability S73 Cardiac Repolarization S74 Modeling of Ischemia meet at the registration desk

bldg. B1 room 121 bldg. B1 room H24 bldg. B2 room 100 bldg. B2 room 140
15:45 break
16:00 P8 Poster session 1 with coffee, Krakus, ground floor
18:30 Regional dance show, Krakus, first floor (approximaterly 1 hour)

Wednesday, Sept. 12-th 08:15 S91 Cardiac MRI S92 Atrial Fibrillation II S93 Cardiac Mechanics S94 Ventr. Modeling: Arrhythmia
bldg. B1 room 121 bldg. B1 room H24 bldg. B2 room 100 bldg. B2 room 140

09:45 break
10:00 PA Poster session 2 with coffee, Krakus, ground floor Registration desk
12:15 Light lunch (self service), Krakus, first floor bldg. B1 7:30 - 15:00
13:30 MC Closing plenary session, AGH Campus, bldg. A0, Aula
14:30 CC Closing ceremony / awards / future site presentation

Please contact the tourist office
Thursday, Sept. 13-th Post conference tours start in advance to take any 

post conference tour


